3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

BITCOIN
33EUE7HDUtiSZUXKq4ZAEthZ4pC2XFFSAY

0.00277145 BTC&
174.75 USD

0.00277145 BTC&

174.75 USD
Token Balance
Bitcoin 0.00000000 BTC&
0.00 USD
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
1 2018-11-15 23ch7b86flefalf2014f4b - 0.00013037 BTC v
05:55:42 81cbed373de2cd560b87h8
38d05bdd222b53785430
2 2018-11-08 b6bfc94af257f199631F60 - 0.00013155 BTC v
05:43:14 ef129691d4496522aab3af
27d63d3b6643645F4a36
3 2018-11-07 7e94fc524854ac03600b8e - 0.00013167 BTC v
08:09:16 Q7f0fe09cf590d1e2e5594
b8cca8012e6303d7e7d7
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/33EUE7HDuti5ZUXKq4ZAEtbZ4pC2XFF5Ay
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23cb7b86f1efa0f2014f4b81c6ed373de2cd560b87b838d05bdd922b53785430
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23cb7b86f1efa0f2014f4b81c6ed373de2cd560b87b838d05bdd922b53785430
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23cb7b86f1efa0f2014f4b81c6ed373de2cd560b87b838d05bdd922b53785430
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6bfc94af257f199631f60ef129691d4496522aab3af27d63d3b6643645f4a36
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6bfc94af257f199631f60ef129691d4496522aab3af27d63d3b6643645f4a36
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6bfc94af257f199631f60ef129691d4496522aab3af27d63d3b6643645f4a36
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e94fc524854ac03600b8e97f0fe09cf590d1e2e5594b8cca8012e6303d7e7d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e94fc524854ac03600b8e97f0fe09cf590d1e2e5594b8cca8012e6303d7e7d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e94fc524854ac03600b8e97f0fe09cf590d1e2e5594b8cca8012e6303d7e7d7
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11

12

Date & time

2018-11-03
06:13:46

2018-11-01
03:43:22

2018-10-28
01:18:22

2018-10-21
18:54:58

2018-10-21
14:12:21

2018-10-15
04:17:44

2018-10-13
05:17:13

2018-10-13
03:47:01

2018-08-07
01:53:50

Transaction Id

044fa012b2963%a5e098cl

887e9d3324c24t340c9bfd

7025f9a7cbbcfda%4e?a

151cel338c42¢c129508ca8

£109827c351a79a0f2bd12

86a578aa7adb4e038669

0d1fdd2c35d925b2%ecsS0cd

cc7e8d19c5981fe5526a97

ch2ebde56a6add68c4b5

48e749d6147d31f3b70d29

8f78b6fbc4306499862bcc

1cb9f4dSed40af95f067

ef60ee8563007e0bbe872a

eae3d7bcab7%adac8d40el?2

711b1558452363¢32310

d25594bdeb58c925b0c2e4

785e2f46b6d390b9f10ad?

8f53943%efaab919f0e4

b4eBc3a2237fe9af4ac2eb

d9f0c3a930bfdd619e8893

cd38d9bfdédcadd30747

6b416174bdd72b1d177354

a20f3e23ca39f5d9f0717a

8332283ffd5981bf40da

f9ffbaef38a8ecafthBac22

a707b5c55896e75123272¢

70d0d2b944ba22251b31

Amount

- 0.00013250

- 0.00013317

- 0.00013480

- 0.00013687

- 0.00013700

- 0.00014066

- 0.00014219

- 0.00014229

- 0.00014938

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/044fa012b29639a5e098c1887e9d3324c24f340c9bfd7025f9a7cbbcfda94e2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/044fa012b29639a5e098c1887e9d3324c24f340c9bfd7025f9a7cbbcfda94e2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/044fa012b29639a5e098c1887e9d3324c24f340c9bfd7025f9a7cbbcfda94e2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/151ce1338c42c129508ca8f109827c351a79a0f2bd1286a578aa7adb4e038669
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/151ce1338c42c129508ca8f109827c351a79a0f2bd1286a578aa7adb4e038669
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/151ce1338c42c129508ca8f109827c351a79a0f2bd1286a578aa7adb4e038669
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d1fdd2c35d95b29ec50cdcc7e8d19c5981fe5526a97cb2ebde56a6add68c4b5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d1fdd2c35d95b29ec50cdcc7e8d19c5981fe5526a97cb2ebde56a6add68c4b5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d1fdd2c35d95b29ec50cdcc7e8d19c5981fe5526a97cb2ebde56a6add68c4b5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/48e749d6147d31f3b70d298f78b6fbc4306499862bcc1cb9f4d5ed40af95f067
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/48e749d6147d31f3b70d298f78b6fbc4306499862bcc1cb9f4d5ed40af95f067
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/48e749d6147d31f3b70d298f78b6fbc4306499862bcc1cb9f4d5ed40af95f067
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef60ee8563007e0bbe872aeae37bca679adac8d40e12711b1558452363c32310
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef60ee8563007e0bbe872aeae37bca679adac8d40e12711b1558452363c32310
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef60ee8563007e0bbe872aeae37bca679adac8d40e12711b1558452363c32310
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d25594bdeb58c925b0c2e4785e2f46b6d390b9f10ad98f539439efaa6919f0e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d25594bdeb58c925b0c2e4785e2f46b6d390b9f10ad98f539439efaa6919f0e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d25594bdeb58c925b0c2e4785e2f46b6d390b9f10ad98f539439efaa6919f0e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4e0c3a2237fe9a04ac2e6d9f0c3a930bfdd619e8893cd38d9bfd6dcadd30747
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4e0c3a2237fe9a04ac2e6d9f0c3a930bfdd619e8893cd38d9bfd6dcadd30747
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4e0c3a2237fe9a04ac2e6d9f0c3a930bfdd619e8893cd38d9bfd6dcadd30747
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6b416174bdd72b1d177354a20f3e23ca39f5d9f0717a8332283ffd5981bf40da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6b416174bdd72b1d177354a20f3e23ca39f5d9f0717a8332283ffd5981bf40da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6b416174bdd72b1d177354a20f3e23ca39f5d9f0717a8332283ffd5981bf40da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9ffbaef38a8ecafb0ac22a707b5c55896e75123272e70d0d2b944ba22251b31
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9ffbaef38a8ecafb0ac22a707b5c55896e75123272e70d0d2b944ba22251b31
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9ffbaef38a8ecafb0ac22a707b5c55896e75123272e70d0d2b944ba22251b31
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2018-08-01
08:14:17

2018-07-31
22:41:26

2018-07-25
22:01:08

2018-07-25
21:39:24

2018-07-24
22:22:45

2018-07-18
03:10:47

2016-05-14
21:41:31

2016-04-19
23:54:12

2016-04-01
23:29:01

Transaction Id

940b0f241481430e7ba95hb

8ae7c9eb5666f1b3bcaceb

604b2e456ff21e2adb0l

05137efee71370297b3cd4

60ceb42d5ac009a8e52430

bc549b21bfeSlfeeefdéb

4dbbd8f8841a%964620bf3d

15baBe75a631efd73ba232

d70330134b4440ch3179

84604304e5162e5ah6f15a

64b3937e6187883512a389

17acdfe82768a5b9d57b

b2c90745366b07fdfbel33

69380390e60a83b3574a56

7dat45e48db3399e656b

81a5058el1c48cle3ct4a984

4bc081faab0al70897d401

fafdeS75404ac7e74bS5

d1611ca54947b81eb1082c

1fald7b7f6e9f64633%9a52

82e762a0e5dedc13c722

ef987b0d410fb2c777697f

b68cdc2338211243e4b4f1

31b2419a04c06ddd7203

b852c385e452628e714e30

48d599ble765hfaa7cd4e?

€55540d50c31951650ec

Amount

0.00015222

0.00015457

0.00016424

0.00016356

0.00017090

0.000191065

0.00013317

0.00013155

0.00017090

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/940b0f241481430e7ba95b8ae7c9eb5666f1b3bcaceb604b2e456ff21e2adb01
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/940b0f241481430e7ba95b8ae7c9eb5666f1b3bcaceb604b2e456ff21e2adb01
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/940b0f241481430e7ba95b8ae7c9eb5666f1b3bcaceb604b2e456ff21e2adb01
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/05137efee71370297b3cd460ce642d5ac009a8e52430bc549b21bfe51feeefd6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/05137efee71370297b3cd460ce642d5ac009a8e52430bc549b21bfe51feeefd6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/05137efee71370297b3cd460ce642d5ac009a8e52430bc549b21bfe51feeefd6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4dbbd8f8841a964620bf3d15ba0e75a631efd73ba232d70330134b4440cb3179
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4dbbd8f8841a964620bf3d15ba0e75a631efd73ba232d70330134b4440cb3179
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4dbbd8f8841a964620bf3d15ba0e75a631efd73ba232d70330134b4440cb3179
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/84604304e5162e5ab6f15a64b3937e6187883512a38917acdfe82768a5b9d57b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/84604304e5162e5ab6f15a64b3937e6187883512a38917acdfe82768a5b9d57b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/84604304e5162e5ab6f15a64b3937e6187883512a38917acdfe82768a5b9d57b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2c90745366b07fdfbe13369380390e60a83b3574a567daf45e48db3399e656b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2c90745366b07fdfbe13369380390e60a83b3574a567daf45e48db3399e656b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2c90745366b07fdfbe13369380390e60a83b3574a567daf45e48db3399e656b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81a5058e1c48c1e3cf49844bc081faab0a170897d401fafde575404ac7e74b55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81a5058e1c48c1e3cf49844bc081faab0a170897d401fafde575404ac7e74b55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81a5058e1c48c1e3cf49844bc081faab0a170897d401fafde575404ac7e74b55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d1611ca54947b81eb1082c1fa1d7b7f6e9f646339a5282e762a0e5dedc13c722
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d1611ca54947b81eb1082c1fa1d7b7f6e9f646339a5282e762a0e5dedc13c722
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d1611ca54947b81eb1082c1fa1d7b7f6e9f646339a5282e762a0e5dedc13c722
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef987b0d410fb2c777697fb68cdc2338211243e4b4f131b2419a04c06ddd7203
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef987b0d410fb2c777697fb68cdc2338211243e4b4f131b2419a04c06ddd7203
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef987b0d410fb2c777697fb68cdc2338211243e4b4f131b2419a04c06ddd7203
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b852c385e452628e714e3048d599b1e765bfaa7cd4e2c55540d50c3f951650ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b852c385e452628e714e3048d599b1e765bfaa7cd4e2c55540d50c3f951650ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b852c385e452628e714e3048d599b1e765bfaa7cd4e2c55540d50c3f951650ec

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2016-03-15
16:43:23

2016-03-06
00:28:47

2016-03-01
01:52:48

2016-02-25
01:05:49

2016-02-20
00:51:31

2016-02-14
00:55:52

2016-02-09
19:32:45

2016-02-05
22:14:34

2016-02-02
22:36:21

Transaction Id

c49d8b6196alla2cff351b

2aebcb3517a926ed3c4353

9427068adc92640624¢eb

e0c246fbb2e2%a42c46lad

7450be4c99624fceb79700

£155ch5d0f74a3065d0e

48c2ebf9e7b62becO7ba8e

ec0720aba7e8hb1d5¢c79db0

b772b276fce383e0b392

95h36003alaBalb29244h8

£c5d322a98490491ed4fcc

80fdb7f32d67e552bc47

a2aecca?2e92d0cf0c35%el

8527be918t467893408chb

dd5402cc65daaadlSbes

421a5f0d94811ddad097a4

0123d8510cd3c9601e4f8F

c9f63d5h07f8b0067421

3d16bcc71640782257at95

oe7dféldfcob3a7ebld4d?

c435763885e38eafal7b

32002667087f%ae2c4f201

77ad5c04d9f572b85575¢cd

e8963db3274bhe2cacbac

4e296eab4d8f59f220e7cd

4537e4491917beb3d85687

dbea77b6688a403193ab

Amount

+ 0.00013167

+ 0.00015457

+ 0.00016424

+ 0.00013687

+ 0.00014066

+ 0.00014938

+ 0.00013037

+ 0.00013700

+ 0.00015222

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c49d8b6196a11a2cff351b2aebcb3517a926ed3c43535427068adc92640624eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c49d8b6196a11a2cff351b2aebcb3517a926ed3c43535427068adc92640624eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c49d8b6196a11a2cff351b2aebcb3517a926ed3c43535427068adc92640624eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0c246fbb2e29a42c461ad7450be4c99624fce679700f155cb5d0f74a3065d0e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0c246fbb2e29a42c461ad7450be4c99624fce679700f155cb5d0f74a3065d0e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0c246fbb2e29a42c461ad7450be4c99624fce679700f155cb5d0f74a3065d0e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/48c2ebf9e7b62bec07ba8eec0720aba7e8b1d5c79db0b772b276fce383e0b392
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/48c2ebf9e7b62bec07ba8eec0720aba7e8b1d5c79db0b772b276fce383e0b392
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/48c2ebf9e7b62bec07ba8eec0720aba7e8b1d5c79db0b772b276fce383e0b392
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95b36003a1a0a0b29244b8fc5d322a98490491ed4fcc80fdb7f32d67e552bc47
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95b36003a1a0a0b29244b8fc5d322a98490491ed4fcc80fdb7f32d67e552bc47
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95b36003a1a0a0b29244b8fc5d322a98490491ed4fcc80fdb7f32d67e552bc47
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2aecca9e92d0cf0c359e18527be918f467893408cbbdd5402cc65daaa015be5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2aecca9e92d0cf0c359e18527be918f467893408cbbdd5402cc65daaa015be5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2aecca9e92d0cf0c359e18527be918f467893408cbbdd5402cc65daaa015be5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/421a5f0d94811ddad097a40123d8510cd3c9601e4f8fc9f63d5b07f8b0067421
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/421a5f0d94811ddad097a40123d8510cd3c9601e4f8fc9f63d5b07f8b0067421
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/421a5f0d94811ddad097a40123d8510cd3c9601e4f8fc9f63d5b07f8b0067421
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d16bcc71640782257af955e7df61dfc5b3a7eb1d4d7c435763885e38eafa17b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d16bcc71640782257af955e7df61dfc5b3a7eb1d4d7c435763885e38eafa17b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d16bcc71640782257af955e7df61dfc5b3a7eb1d4d7c435763885e38eafa17b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32002667087f9ae2c4f20177ad5c04d9f572b85575cde8963db3274be2cac6ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32002667087f9ae2c4f20177ad5c04d9f572b85575cde8963db3274be2cac6ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32002667087f9ae2c4f20177ad5c04d9f572b85575cde8963db3274be2cac6ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e296ea64d8f59f220e7cd4537e449f917be63d85687d6ea77b6688a403193ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e296ea64d8f59f220e7cd4537e449f917be63d85687d6ea77b6688a403193ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e296ea64d8f59f220e7cd4537e449f917be63d85687d6ea77b6688a403193ab

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Date & time

2016-01-31
21:36:57

2016-01-28
20:56:24

2016-01-26
18:27:16

2016-01-22
21:22:14

2016-01-20
04:56:49

2016-01-14
21:09:10

2016-01-11
03:15:40

2016-01-11
00:32:01

Transaction Id

f7ba3420cas354dbaabfdb

d334d729709364befc4b4c

175e4f1747b0dc44df2b

829956a860952f136398da

f7d5a62fbl46a6e0a91d0S

989174c17bb914935bfb

6flal7a90e7la4ad265bdc

df3f9103a7e9358c2cbH06e

2e05d9d5cee778fb921b0

e21f4a5f595d86138dafeb

3687d3208b79d32abebsSe4

Oe34c45eeclclfB3cdad

7021775813a89022579b99

a32e1321b834ca85001409

649a657cd1212f2h70ca

b9ce7a44508548b5c%4e71

56256f6fc55d575bf50f0e

2dbf631bdcff578942F4

ecca37ddcff3ch6d909660

6dd56012de46e73d26694a

cf85f737ead4af5d7fb37

03e9e28adefd2e220a0fcf

55a2f2070d7e9%9ea34a88c

53c8dc1087d04%9eaelde

Amount

+ 0.00016356

+ 0.00013480

+ 0.00014229

+ 0.00013250

+ 0.00019105

+ 0.00014219

- 0.00013246

+ 0.00013246

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7ba3420ca5354dbaabfdbd334d729709364befc4b4c175e4f1747b0dc44df2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7ba3420ca5354dbaabfdbd334d729709364befc4b4c175e4f1747b0dc44df2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7ba3420ca5354dbaabfdbd334d729709364befc4b4c175e4f1747b0dc44df2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/829956a860952f136398daf7d5a62fb146a6e0a91d05989174c17bb914935bfb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/829956a860952f136398daf7d5a62fb146a6e0a91d05989174c17bb914935bfb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/829956a860952f136398daf7d5a62fb146a6e0a91d05989174c17bb914935bfb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f1a17a90e71a4ad265bdcdf3f9103a7e9358c2c606e2e05d9d5cee778fb91b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f1a17a90e71a4ad265bdcdf3f9103a7e9358c2c606e2e05d9d5cee778fb91b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f1a17a90e71a4ad265bdcdf3f9103a7e9358c2c606e2e05d9d5cee778fb91b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e21f4a5f595d86138dafeb3687d3208b79d32abeb5e40e34c45eec1c1f03cd4d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e21f4a5f595d86138dafeb3687d3208b79d32abeb5e40e34c45eec1c1f03cd4d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e21f4a5f595d86138dafeb3687d3208b79d32abeb5e40e34c45eec1c1f03cd4d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7021775813a89022579b99a32e1321b834ca85001409649a657cd1212f2b70ca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7021775813a89022579b99a32e1321b834ca85001409649a657cd1212f2b70ca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7021775813a89022579b99a32e1321b834ca85001409649a657cd1212f2b70ca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b9ce7a44508548b5c94e7156256f6fc55d575bf50f0e2dbf631bdcff578942f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b9ce7a44508548b5c94e7156256f6fc55d575bf50f0e2dbf631bdcff578942f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b9ce7a44508548b5c94e7156256f6fc55d575bf50f0e2dbf631bdcff578942f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ecca37ddcff3cb6d9096606dd56012de46e73d26694acf85f737ead4f5d7fb37
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ecca37ddcff3cb6d9096606dd56012de46e73d26694acf85f737ead4f5d7fb37
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ecca37ddcff3cb6d9096606dd56012de46e73d26694acf85f737ead4f5d7fb37
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03e9e28adefd2e220a0fcf55a2f2070d7e99ea34a88c53c8dc1087d049eae1de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03e9e28adefd2e220a0fcf55a2f2070d7e99ea34a88c53c8dc1087d049eae1de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03e9e28adefd2e220a0fcf55a2f2070d7e99ea34a88c53c8dc1087d049eae1de

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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